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LISTA  

ZGŁOSZONYCH KANDYDATÓW NA CZŁONKÓW RADY SOŁECKIEJ  

SIEDLCA 

 

 
Lp. 

 

 
Nazwisko i imię 

 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BIBRO  ELŻBIETA 

 

 

BIBRO  KATARZYNA 

 

 

KWIECIEŃ  AGNIESZKA 

 

 

SEREMET  IWONA 

 

 

TRZCINA  IRENA 

 

Wywieszono w Sołectwie dnia:  3 CZERWCA 2019 R. 

 


